

			PARTS LIST
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	R7661B	Bollard Base
2	1	R7661C	Bollard Cap
3	3	Hexagon Socket Flat Countersunk Screw 3/8" x 1"	Hexagon Socket Flat Countersunk Screw 3/8" x 1" - requires 5/16" he
4	1	Self-adhesive Reflective Tape 1 1/2"	Self-adhesive Reflective Tape 1 1/2"
5	3	Drop-in Concrete Insert 3/4"	Drop-in Concrete Insert 3/4" - requires 1" x 3 1/8" hole (dia. x depth)
6	3	Washer 3/4" OD 1 1/2"	Washer 3/4" OD 1 1/2" Thick 1/8"
7	3	Hex Bolt 3/4" x 1 1/4"	Hex Bolt 3/4" x 1 1/4" - requires 1 1/8" wrench
		COPYRIGHT RESERVED THIS PL	AN DRAWING AND DESIGN ARE, AND AT ALL TIMES REMAIN, THE EXCLUSIVE F
4			3 🛆

